Model #'s 1504, 1504D (drain), 1506, 1506D (drain)

SPL 053184

TOASTMASTER DROP-IN ROUND FOOD WARMERS

QUANTITY
a a
22 8|8
ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION s = =
-ELECTRICAL-~
1 v 15048705 Heating Element-500W-120V L1} 1 {1
1 “15048707 A Heating Element-500W-208V 1|1} 141
1 ok 15048709 N Heating Element-500H-240V 9603337 1]1] 11
2 15028719 3| Thermostat-High Limite—=—=" 11} 1]1
3 15028721 Infinite Switch Assembly-120V 1 1 1 1
3 v 15626623 Infinite Switch Assembly-208/240V 1] 1] 11
4 A710E8761 Control Knob 1 1 1 1
5 15027009 Jumper-6" _ 1j11] 1)1
6 15020007 Signal Light Assembly-120V 1111111
6 15020013 Signal Light Assembly- 208/240V 1117171
~MECHANICAL-
7 150108803 Washer, #10 Flat 7 7 7 7
8 F707A8803 Hex Nut, 10-32 6 16|66
9 15047001 Heat Distribution Plate Liptp gl
10 7002426 Element Clamp Lpif 1t
11 150483801 Machine Screw, 8-32 x 1-1/4", Round Head 1 1 1 1
12 4111A8807 Lockwasher #8 External
13 15040005 Element Shield Assembly 1{-]111| -
13 1504D0005 Element Shield Assembly with Drain - 1] -1
14 7002430 Food Well Clamp (1504 & 1504D only) 2 2 - -
14 7002431 Food Well Clamp (1506 & 1506D only) -1 -1 212
15 B301A8857 Hex Nut, 8-32 2 2 2 2
16 15047009 Terminal Box . 1 1 1 1
.17 B301A8863 Sheet Metal Screw, #8 x 3/8", Hex Washer Head| 1 1 1 1
18 15028707 Solderless Lug 1 1 1 1
19 15626635~ Control Box Assembly loosyn 4 L1} 1}1
20 B301A8861 S. M. Screw, #6 x 3/8", Hex Washer Head 3131 313
21 1429A8813 Machine Screw, #8-32 x 3/16", Round Head 2121 212
22 15027021 Switch Mounting Bracket 114141
23 15023009 Control Mounting Cup 1111 1]1
24 B301A8801 S. M. Screw, #6 x 3/8", Truss Head 414l 4| 4.
25 15040001 7 Qt. Well and Hanger Assembly 11 -1 -=-1-=
25 1504D0001 7 Qt+. Well and Hanger Assembly w/Drain el 1Y - -
25 15666663 11 Qt. Well and Hanger Assembly JGOIZITMUA- | - 1] -
25 150600001 11 Qt. Well and Hanger Assembly w/Drain - - - 1
26 1502D0019 Perforated Plug Assembly-Drain -1 -1
27 1502D0017 Plug Assembly-Drain’ -j 1l -11
28 15023011 Control Box Cover 111} 11
15048905 Wiring Diagram, 120V 111) 111
15048907 Wiring Diagram, 208/240V 1114111

HPR102 T2 (G897 Lleis ey fayr Sd S
S pRIEE X9 Eay g

PDyrint+tad

. ol [ 7,‘ e ,f
1506 DCOCOIR - okl CWLW\“W, j 308 |

im IT QA

TAACTU L OMTD AMOMP AT T




1504'S ; 1506°S

e



